
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

205 

236 

208 

212 

259 

231 

213 

242 

261 

203 

221 

249 

239 

253 

256 

210 

263 

211 

248 

216 

206 

267 

251 

262 

235 

218 

229 

258 

219 

202 

268 

209 

Name 

Peter Schulting 

Lucas Carstesen 

Marloe Rodman 

Dennis Ramirez 

Winston David 

Akil Campbell 

Rafael Meran 

Ken Tiltmann 

Emile Abraham 

Twan Brusselman 

Jamol Eastmond 

Aria Kiani 

Vincente Sanabria 

Nicklas Amdi Pedersen 

Jake Silverburg 

Adderlyn Cruz 

Robert Muller 

Stalin Quiterio 

Ben Foster 

Joshua Alexander 

Martin Kelderman 

Stefan Brandlmeier 

Jhoan Sebastian Caicedo 

Marcel Weber 

Matthia Plattner 

Enrique De Comarmond 

Tyler Cole 

Raynauth Jeffrey 

Michael Wickham Anthony 

Nick  Stöpler 

Christoph Kaspera 

Maximo Rojas 

R1.  

15 

2 

0 

6 

12 

0 

0 

10 

0 

1 

0 

0 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

4 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

12 

15 

0 

10 

6 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

8 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R3.  

4 

0 

12 

6 

0 

15 

2 

0 

10 

1 

8 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R4.  

2 

10 

15 

0 

0 

0 

12 

0 

3 

8 

1 

0 

0 

4 

6 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

33 

27 

27 

22 

18 

15 

14 

13 

13 

10 

9 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

PSL Cycling Club 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

PSL Cycling Club 

Raiders Cycle Team 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

PSL Cycling Club 

Raiders Cycle Team 

"RC""Die SchWalben""" 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

PSL Cycling Club 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

Team Econo-Car 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Team Econo-Car 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

Raiders Cycle Team 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Raiders Cycle Team 

Team Econo-Car 

Raiders Cycle Team 

PSL Cycling Club 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Team Econo-Car 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

PSL Cycling Club 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Raiders Cycle Team 

Country 

Netherlands 

Germany 

Jamaica 

Colombia 

United States 

Trinidad 

Colombia 

Germany 

United States 

Netherlands 

Barbados 

United States 

Cuba 

Denmark 

United States 

Dominican Republic 

Germany 

Dominican Republic 

United States 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Netherlands 

Germany 

Colombia 

Germany 

Switzerland 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Trinidad 

Guyana 

Guyana 

Netherlands 

Germany 

Venezuela 

Comments 

Top Young Rider U25 

Top Caribbean Rider 

Top T&T Rider 
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Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

234 

240 

237 

223 

250 

243 

241 

228 

247 

233 

201 

222 

204 

252 

232 

257 

226 

227 

230 

260 

266 

244 

255 

217 

254 

220 

225 

238 

214 

264 

215 

246 

Name 

Simon Wingen 

Paul Schuler 

Christian Schumacher 

Jesse Kelly 

Cristian Torres 

Phillipp Panni 

Gero Hornberger 

Garvin Nero 

Trevor Zefal Bailey 

Denis Bojarkin 

Arno Van Der Zwet 

Edwin Sutherland 

Alex Bhogal 

Jose Luis Rivera 

Micha Glowatzki 

Parker Kyser 

Jyme Bridges 

Varun Maharajh 

Romello Crawford 

Ben RenKema 

Christoph Setescak 

Andrew Norbert 

Corey Davis 

Guy Costa 

Andres Camilio Pedroza 

Greg Vanderpool 

Jovian Gomez 

Lairitz Urnauer 

Adam ALEXANDER 

Jürgen Dietsche 

Andres Diaz 

Samuel Lyttle 

R1.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R3.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R4.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

"RC""Die SchWalben""" 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

Team Econo-Car 

"RC""Die SchWalben""" 

"RC""Die SchWalben""" 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

PSL Cycling Club 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

PSL Cycling Club 

Team Econo-Car 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

Team Pharmaco - USA 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

Team Econo-Car 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

Jet Blue Caribbean Cycling Club 

Embrace The World Of Cycling 

Raiders Cycle Team 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Raiders Cycle Team 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

Country 

Germany 

Germany 

Germany 

Barbados 

Colombia 

Germany 

Germany 

Trinidad 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

Germany 

Netherlands 

Barbados 

Canada 

Argentina 

Germany 

United States 

Antigua 

Trinidad 

Guyana 

United States 

Germany 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

United States 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Colombia 

Barbados 

Trinidad 

Germany 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Germany 

Venezuela 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

252 

224 

245 

207 

Name 

Christian Torres 

Zambezi  Richardson 

Enroy Lewis 

Trevor Connor 

R1.  

-- 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

-- 

0 

0 

0 

R3.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

R4.  

-- 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

Team Econo-Car 

Heatwave Cycling Club 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

PSL Cycling Club 

Country 

Colombia 

Anguilla 

St. Vincent & the Grenadines 

United States of America 
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